
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 1C-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:1C
Driver:Shaffer, Melinda

2:15 pm ORIGIN PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:17 pm STOP TREETOP DR @ ISRAEL CREEK CT

2:20 pm STOP 726/729 WEVERTON RD

2:21 pm STOP 836 Weverton Rd

2:22 pm STOP 924 WEVERTON RD

2:28 pm STOP 2350 BOTELER RD

2:29 pm STOP 2408 BOTELER RD

2:30 pm STOP 2413 BOTELER RD

2:31 pm STOP 2442 Boteler Rd

2:32 pm STOP 2636 ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67

2:34 pm STOP 2926 Rohrersville Rd

2:35 pm STOP ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ GAP CT

2:36 pm STOP 3328 GAPLAND RD

2:37 pm STOP 3228/3314 GAPLAND RD

2:38 pm STOP GAPLAND RD @ VALLEY VIEW CT

2:39 pm STOP 20522 GAPLAND RD

2:40 pm STOP 20540/20542 GAPLAND RD

2:41 pm STOP GAPLAND RD @ SHAFF RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 1C-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

2:42 pm (stop) GAPLAND RD @ GUARD CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 43C-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:43C
Driver:Shaffer, David

2:18 pm ORIGIN PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:25 pm STOP 4312 Locust Grove Rd

2:26 pm STOP 4444/4445 LOCUST GROVE RD

2:28 pm STOP 4521 Locust Grove Rd

2:30 pm STOP 20445 Locust Grove Rd

2:32 pm STOP 20313/20316 LOCUST GROVE RD

2:33 pm STOP 20219 LOCUST GROVE RD

2:33 pm STOP LOCUST GROVE RD @ WOODSTOCK LN

2:34 pm STOP ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ ORCINO FARM LAN

2:36 pm (stop) HOLLOW TREE LANE @ HOLLOW TREE LANE

2:36 pm (stop) HOLLOW TREE LN @ MARBLE HILL CT

2:37 pm STOP PARK HALL RD @ WOODSTOCK LN

2:38 pm STOP 20212 Park Hall Rd

2:40 pm STOP PARK HALL RD @ SMITH RD

2:43 pm STOP 5219 AMOS REEDER RD

2:43 pm STOP 5231 AMOS REEDER RD

2:46 pm STOP 5623 Amos Reeder Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 43C-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

2:47 pm STOP 5631 AMOS REEDER RD

2:48 pm STOP 5658 Amos Reeder Rd

2:50 pm STOP 20512 Reno Monument Rd

2:51 pm STOP 20607 RENO MONUMENT RD

2:52 pm STOP 20621 RENO MONUMENT RD

2:55 pm STOP 21109 Reno Monument Rd

2:55 pm STOP RENO MONUMENT RD @ ROYS LN

2:56 pm STOP 21201 Reno Monument Rd

2:57 pm STOP 21327 Reno Monument Rd

3:08 pm (stop) 20234 PARK HALL RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 48C-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:48C
Driver:Kretzer, Brenda

2:15 pm ORIGIN PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:19 pm STOP 611/612 Valley Rd

2:21 pm STOP VALLEY RD @ MILLER AVE

2:22 pm STOP Valley Overlook Ct at Cul-de-sac

2:24 pm STOP 19207 DEER PATH

2:25 pm STOP 19339 DEER PATH

2:27 pm STOP VALLEY RD @ GRISTMILL LN

2:28 pm STOP 1013 VALLEY RD

2:38 pm STOP 19408 KEEP TRYST RD

2:39 pm STOP 19204 SANDY HOOK RD

2:39 pm STOP 19200 Sandy Hook Rd

2:41 pm STOP 18906/18908 SANDY HOOK RD

2:41 pm STOP 18904/18906 SANDY HOOK RD

2:42 pm STOP 18848/18850 SANDY HOOK RD

2:43 pm STOP 18806 SANDY HOOK RD

2:44 pm STOP 19017 SANDY HOOK RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 69C-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:69C
Driver:Hahn, David

2:18 pm ORIGIN PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:23 pm STOP 3428 Kaetzel Rd

2:25 pm STOP 3129 Kaetzel Rd

2:28 pm STOP 2800 KAETZEL RD

2:30 pm STOP 19925 Brownsville Rd

2:31 pm STOP BROWNSVILLE RD @ PEAR TREE LN

2:33 pm STOP 20128 BROWNSVILLE RD

2:37 pm STOP BROWNSVILLE RD @ TAULTON LN

2:40 pm STOP 2606 Kaetzel Rd

2:42 pm STOP 2246 KAETZEL RD

2:43 pm STOP 19605/19604 YARROWSBURG RD

2:47 pm STOP Brownsville Church of the Brethern

2:52 pm STOP 1915 REED RD

2:56 pm STOP 1408 BROWN RD

3:02 pm STOP 19245 GARRETTS MILL RD

3:03 pm STOP 19328/19331 GARRETTS MILL RD

3:05 pm STOP 19516 GARRETTS MILL RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 69C-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

3:06 pm STOP 19540 Garretts Mill Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 591-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:591
Driver:Crouse, Angela

2:18 pm ORIGIN PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:23 pm STOP 3632 Rohrersville Rd

2:24 pm STOP 20210 Bent Willow Rd

2:26 pm STOP 20614 Bent Willow Rd

2:27 pm STOP 20523 Bent Willow Rd

2:30 pm STOP PROVIDENCE DR @ SOUTH MANOR CT

2:32 pm (stop) 4253 MAIN ST

2:33 pm STOP MAIN ST @ ROHRERSVILLE SCHOOL RD

2:34 pm STOP 4327 MAIN ST

2:35 pm STOP 4410 MAIN ST

2:37 pm STOP MILLBROOK RD @ HOGMAW RD

2:38 pm STOP 19918 MILLBROOK RD

2:40 pm STOP 4435 TREGO RD

2:41 pm (stop) 4426 TREGO RD

2:44 pm STOP 19928 ALVA CT

2:45 pm STOP 4132 TREGO RD

2:46 pm STOP 4128 Trego Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 591-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

2:53 pm STOP 19810 Marble Quarry Rd

2:58 pm STOP 4647/4649 MOUNT BRIAR RD

3:01 pm STOP 4547 Main St



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 592-PM-1 PVE PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:592
Driver:Zimmermann, Martina

2:18 pm ORIGIN PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:27 pm STOP 3907/3910 TREGO MOUNTAIN RD

2:29 pm STOP 3723 Trego Mountain Rd

2:30 pm STOP 3716 TREGO MOUNTAIN RD

2:31 pm STOP TREGO MOUNTAIN RD @ TWILIGHT LN

2:32 pm (stop) 3576 TREGO MOUNTAIN RD

2:33 pm STOP 3409/3406 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

2:34 pm STOP 3506 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

2:35 pm STOP 3525/3526 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

2:37 pm STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ ELK RIDGE DR




